Harrison County Land Conservation Donation Form <u>FUND # 4104</u> IRS TAX EXEMPT# 35-6000153

1. Donors name	Phone
2. Donors Address	
3. Amount of donation \$	_
 4. Specified use of funds donated: Any eligible land conservation activity(%), sement(%),
5. Additional comments or instructions:	
6. Would you like to be publically recognized for yo one) yes no	our donation to the program?(circle
7. Would you like to be placed on the Land Conservation	on mailing list?(circle one) yes no
Each donation will be deposited in a special account tha activities within Harrison County. Also please be assurpurpose(s) specified in item #4.	-
Signature of Donor	Date
Please make check or money order payable to "Harrison "Donation to Fund#4104" and deliver or mail along with Harrison County Au 245 Atwood St. Suir Corydon, IN 471 (Receipts for donations made by mail will b	h this form to: uditor te 211 112
In the unlikely event the Harrison County Land Conservation Progr	ram ceases to exist the balance of the Land

Conservation Fund shall be transferred to a local 501(c)(3) organization for the purposes of Land Conservation.